BSOIFAVA

08/01/2026

Boifava carrelli s.r.l
+39 030 36 21 22
viale S. Eufemia, 196
25135 Brescia

B8914

Linde H80D-03

Caratteristiche:

Categoria
Marca

Modello

Codice modello
Quintali

Anno

Montante
Altezza minima
Altezza massima
Codice seriale
Gomme
Servosterzo
Traslatore
Motore

Prezzo a voi riservato

CarrelloDiesel
Linde
H80D-03
B8914

80

2006

0

0
E1X353T00306
4 X S.E.

Si

3 Via

DEUTZ

€ 23.900




